
Date Offline Owl (00:00 -8:00) Offline Day (8:00 - 16:00) Offline (16:00 - 24:00)
Friday 2/3/2017 N/A Raffaella De Vita Nathan Harrison
Saturday 2/4/2017 Andrey Kim Raffaella De Vita Nathan Harrison
Sunday 2/5/2017 Andrey Kim Raffaella De Vita Nathan Harrison
Monday 2/6/2017 Andrey Kim Raffaella De Vita Nathan Harrison
Tuesday 2/7/2017 Dvid riser Raffaella De Vita Nathan Harrison
Wednesday 2/8/2017 David riser Harut Avakian Josh Tan
Thursday 2/9/2017 David riser Harut Avakian Josh Tan
Friday 2/10/2017 Latifa Elouadrhiri Harut Avakian Josh Tan
Saturday 2/11/2017 Latifa Elouadrhiri Harut Avakian Josh Tan
Sunday 2/12/2017 Laifa Elouadrhiri Harut Avakian Josh Tan
Monday 2/13/2017 Latifa Elouadrhiri Brandon Clary Joseph Newton
Tuesday 2/14/2017 Latifa Elouadrhiri Brandon Clary Joseph Newton
Wednesday 2/15/2017 Nick Markov Brandon Clary Joseph Newton
Thursday 2/16/2017 Nick Markov Brandon Clary Joseph Newton
Friday 2/17/2017 Ncick Markov Brandon Clary Joseph Newton


